
502-510 B E L FA S T-A U G U S TA  R O A D, L I B E R T Y,  M E  04949

MULTI-TENANT COMMERCIAL
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNIT YFOR SALE



PROPERT Y  HIGHLIGHTS
•	 The property features two long-term retail 

tenants with under market rents and a 
freestanding 28-unit self-storage facility, 
offering diversified revenue streams

•	 The site is strategically located on a major 
route between Augusta and Belfast, 
benefiting from high traffic volumes and 
excellent visibility

•	 Neighboring businesses & amenities 
include Circle K, Lake St. George 
Apartments, Lake St. George Brewing 
Company, and Lake St. George State Park 
among others.

•	 New roof installed in 2019, reducing near-
term capital expenditure concerns

•	 Sale Price: $510,000 (7.54% Cap Rate)



OWNER West 207, LLC

BOOK & PAGE Book 4572, Page 297

ASSESSOR’S REFERENCE 008-060-A

TOTAL BUILDING SIZE 9,198± SF

LOT SIZE 2.0± Acres

YEAR BUILT 1980

LOT FRONTAGE 195’

TRAFFIC COUNT 4,730 AADT (2023-MaineDOT)

HEATING/COOLING Gas; bottled propane

WATER/SEWER  Well water & septic sewer

PARKING 35± on-site parking spaces

AREA BUSINESSES Irving, Crave, Lake St. George Brewing, 
Fountain Storage

OCCUPANCY RATE 100% 

CAP RATE 7.54%

REAL ESTATE TAXES $6,650.43/year (FY 2024/2025)

SALE PRICE $510,000

PROPERT Y  DETAILS
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7/28/25, 2:31 PM LibertyME (2305×2390)

https://api.axisgis.com/node/axisapi/document-view/LibertyME?path=Docs/Batch/Building_Sketch/000D59E1.bmp 1/1

FLOOR PL ANS	



FINANCIALS 	

502-510 BELFAST-AUGUSTA ROAD, LIBERTY 

Income
Storage Rental Income (28 Units) $ 19,200.00
Lori’s Café Rental Income (1,289± SF) $ 14,522.88
John’s Ice Cream Rental Income (4,944± SF) $ 27,598.32

Total Income $  61,321.20

Operating Expenses
Taxes $ (6,650.43)
Insurance $ (3,867.00)
Landscaping $ (1,353.04)
Snow Plowing $ (3,180.00
Repairs/Maintenance $ (2,927.68)
Vacancy & Reserves (3%) $ (1,839.64)
Est. Management (5%) 
(Seller Currently self-manages)

$ (3,066.06)

Total Expenses $  (22,883.85)

NOI $  38,437.35 

Purchase Price $  510,000.00 

Cap Rate 7.54%



NOAH STEBBINS
Broker
207.553.1727 D
207.400.6737 C
nstebbins@boulos.com

One Portland Square, Suite 400 Portland, ME 04101
207.772.1333  |  boulos.com

©2025 The Boulos Company, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been 
obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or 
completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property 
and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. 
The Boulos Company and The Boulos Company logo are service marks of The Boulos 
Company, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their 
respective owners. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use 
of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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